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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

PROPERTIES

DECLARED CONTENT

ALGADUN is a biostimulant based on the properties conferred by the algae extract obtained from 
"Ascophyllum nodosum", prepared for both foliar and root application.
Its rich content in carbohydrates, fitohormones and polysaccharides, induces in plants a great response
to different stress situations.  It produces a faster, more vigorous and balanced development.

AlgaDun

p/p

Alginic Acid  4,0 %

Mannitol   0,5 %

Water-soluble Potassium Oxide (K2O)    4,0 %

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

Seaweed extract of "Ascophylum Nodosum".                                                                                                               25 %

ALGADUN, due to its active components, it is involved in numerous metabolic processes in plants,
activating overall plant growth and acting as a catalyst of multiple processes that enhance their
development and response to plant needs.

- Enhances nutrient utilisation processes.
- Its application has a notable effect in demanding phenological moments, such as flowering,
   fruit set and fattening.
- Prevention of abiotic stress. (Salinity, drought, frost, etc.)

PH     9

Organic Matter                                                                                                                                                                    15,0 %

www.dunya.es

DUNYA AGRONOMIC SOLUTIONS S.L. Pinseque (Zaragoza) Spain - Tel/WhatsApp :+34 876 00 95 74- info@dunya.es

DUN-FM-2021

ALGAE EXTRACT



MASTER'S DATA SHEET

PRESENTATION

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION PER CROP

CULTURE          Dose/Application Dose/Application

Horticulture

6-10 l/Ha

Ornamental plants

Fruit and citrus trees

Olive tree

Vineyard

Leguminous plants

Beetroot

Potato

Alfalfa

4-10 l/Ha

6-10 l/Ha

6-10 l/Ha

4-10 l/Ha

AlgaDun

HANDLING AND DOSAGE INSTRUCTIONS

ALGADUN, is compatible with most fertilisers and pesticides commonly used in agriculture, except for 
extremely alkaline products.
Given the variety of phytosanitary products that can be used in different mixtures, it is advisable in case
of doubt to carry out a prior compatibility test or to consult the technical service. 

Extensive Crops

1-2 l/Ha

1-2 l/Ha

1-2 l/Ha

1-2 l/Ha

1-2 l/Ha
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20Lt

STANDARD PACKAGING PALLET CONFIGURATION

 5Lt 1Lt 1000Lt 360Lt

 12x1  5x4

PACKAGING

BOX

800Lt 40Lt 1000Lt

 1Lt   5Lt  20Lt    IBC

CARING FOR AGRICULTURE
WE ALSO CARE FOR THE PLANET 

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha

2-3 l/Ha


